
2ª Etapa - XII CiPOr 2024
Maxaranguape - RN 21.4.2024
Clube de Orientação de Natal

Samuel Souza De Brito Lustosa
COP - RN
Percurso : H MASTER B
Distancia : 3600m (Desnivel 45m)
Tempo : 0:50:17 (13'58"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Alcides Da Silva Siqueira 0:29:56
2. Alysson Frazão Carvalho Pinheiro 0:36:01

1. 87 00:04:01 300m 13'23"/km
2. 101 00:06:31 00:10:32 586m 11'07"/km
3. 124 00:04:40 00:15:12 221m 21'07"/km
4. 119 00:03:44 00:18:56 334m 11'11"/km
5. 110 00:10:06 00:29:02 467m 21'38"/km
6. 108 00:02:01 00:31:03 157m 12'51"/km
7. 106 00:03:29 00:34:32 273m 12'46"/km
8. 122 00:09:14 00:43:46 702m 13'09"/km
9. 120 00:01:07 00:44:53 362m 3'05"/km

10. 83 00:03:23 00:48:16 148m 22'52"/km
11. 81 00:01:19 00:49:35 170m 7'45"/km
12. 999 00:00:42 00:50:17 112m 6'15"/km
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